P.O. Box 460 (81502)
2190 H 1/4 Road
Grand Junction, CO 81505

Conservancy District

Office: (970) 242-7491
Fax: (970) 242-9189
www.utewater.org

If the assembly that needs to be tested is a fire suppression system assembly, only the technicians
with an asterisk (*) by their name on this list are allowed to test fire suppression system backflow
assemblies within the Ute Water Conservancy District. Technicians from other districts with state
certifications may test. However, be sure to check that the technician you hire has the proper
certifications and insurance to test the assembly you are contracting them for.

*AAA Backflow
* Affordable Fire Protection
Annual Backflow Test, LLC

Anyway Plumbing, LLC
Cookey’s Mechanical

Currier Lawn & Landscape
*Dennis’ Backflow, LLC

*Excel Fire Protection

*Fire Team Security Inc.

Grand Mesa Mechanical, Inc.
Kendall Plumbing & Fence
Lunsford Brothers Mechanical
Raven Plumbing, Heating & Backflow
*RDR Backflow Specialties, LLC
The Sprinklerman, LLC

WD Yards

*Western States Fire Protection Co.

970-241-6110

970-858-8863
970-424-6358

970-208-6981
970-245-0171
970-201-2829
970-263-8440
970-434-4803
970-424-3447
970-434-9500
970-242-1158
970-242-5790
970-241-5779
970-257-7532
970-243-4454
970-243-1229
970-618-3294

970-312-7820

970-261-3562

970-433-2367
970-261-4989

rdrbackflow@gmail.com


http://www.utewater.org/

