WATER Conservancy District

P.O. Box 460 (81502) 2190 H 1/4 Road Grand Junction, CO 81505 Office: (970) 242-7491 Fax: (970) 242-9189 www.utewater.org

If the assembly that needs to be tested is a <u>fire suppression system assembly</u>, only the technicians with an asterisk (*) by their name on this list are allowed to test fire suppression system backflow assemblies within the Ute Water Conservancy District. Technicians from other districts with state certifications may test. However, be sure to check that the technician you hire has the proper certifications and insurance to test the assembly you are contracting them for.

*AAA Backflow	970-241-6110		
*Affordable Fire Protection	970-858-8863		
Annual Backflow Test, LLC	970-424-6358		
Anyway Plumbing, LLC	970-208-6981		
Cookey's Mechanical	970-245-0171		
Currier Lawn & Landscape	970-201-2829		
*Dennis' Backflow, LLC	970-263-8440		
*Excel Fire Protection	970-434-4803		
*Fire Team Security Inc.	970-424-3447	970-312-7820	
Grand Mesa Mechanical, Inc.	970-434-9500		
Kendall Plumbing & Fence	970-242-1158	970-261-3562	
Lunsford Brothers Mechanical	970-242-5790		
Raven Plumbing, Heating & Backflow	970-241-5779	970-433-2367	
*RDR Backflow Specialties, LLC	970-257-7532	970-261-4989	rdrbackflow@gmail.com
The Sprinklerman, LLC	970-243-4454		
WD Yards	970-243-1229		
*Western States Fire Protection Co.	970-618-3294		